C O R P O R A T I O N
Call  U.S. :  (954) 346-2442  •    sales @ unipower-corp.com
Call  U.K.: ++44 (0) 1903  768200   •    info@ unipower-europe.com
Standard 19-Inch Racks
Only 1U High (1.72”)
Up to 6 Outputs
1.8 to 12VDC Output Voltages
+5V 1A Standby Output

  CUL CSA22.2, No. 950
DEMKO EN60950
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NO.: TPCHR1U2
TPCHQR1U2
TPCHR1U3
*TPCHQR1U3
C:  For clear plastic rear safety cover.
Suffix for input connector(s) (See Tables).
* Contact factory about this DC input model.
THREE-UNIT
TPCHR1U3/TPCHQR1U3
-
-
-
-
    -
These racks are compatible with TPCHS Series Multi-Output PowerCassette.
For further information on this power system, see PCHS/TPCHS PowerCassette data sheet.
SPECIFICATIONS, Multi-Output PowerCassette ® Two-Unit Rack
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm). All specifications subject to change without notice.
P1 PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN    FUNCTION
A1 V3 Common
A2 +V3 Out
A3 +V3 Out
1 +V3 Sense
2 +V2 Sense
3 +V1 Sense
4 V4 Common
FRONT VIEW
INPUT CONNECTOR DESIGNATION
  IEC60320
  IEC60320
  IEC60320
  IEC60320
  TERM. BLK
  TERM. BLK
  TERM. BLK
  TERM. BLK
  Front
  Rear
  Front
  Rear
  Front
  Rear
  Front
  Rear
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
BACK VIEW
PIN   FUNCTION
5 V4 Out
6 -V3 Sense
7 -V2 Sense
8 -V1Sense
9 V5 Common
10 V5 Out
P2 PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN     FUNCTION
1 Inhibit-B
2 Output Good/Data-B
3 +5V Standby-B
4 Module Present-B
5 Spare 1
6 Spare 2